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EARTHEN BC BRICK PVT. RIGID PVT.

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT 

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT 
(WBM/HBB/ 

BFS)

RIGID 
PAVEMENT 
(CC/RCC)

GOOD FAIR POOR BAD NUMBER SPAN
(m)

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

Upazila Road 139 1105 531 521 53 0 294 171 24 32 1748 6532 240 3566

Union Road 248 1202 909 267 26 0 151 66 19 31 1771 4684 624 4642

Village Road-A 668 1731 1613 102 16 0 83 13 2 5 1307 3987 834 4909

Village Road-B 781 1231 1209 20 2 0 16 3 1 0 575 2361 662 2479

TOTAL 1836 5269 4262 910 97 0 544 252 46 68 5401 17564 2360 15596

2822 122 18 0 100 15 3 5

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
DISTRICT SUMMARY OF ROAD

CONDITION OF BC & RIGID PVT. ROAD
(As of December, 2003) 

(Km)

STRUCTURE EXISTING GAPROAD TYPE NUMBER OF 
ROAD

TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP 
(Km)

DISTRICT : BOGRA

Length of Total Road Network   under 
different Surface Categories
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Condition of BC & Rigid Pavement 
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TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT
(WBM/HBB/

BFS)

DIVISION : RAJSHAHI

ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
(CC/RCC)

DISTRICT : BOGRA

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : ADAMDIGHI

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

10.00 5.56 0.00110062001 4.44Nashratpur - Durgapur  Via Kundogram 0.00 13 148.25 2 1.257.32

4.82 4.82 0.00110062003 0.00Adamdighi - Abadpukur 0.00 7 19.87 0 0.007.00

4.63 2.93 0.00110062004 1.70Champapur - Abadpukur Road 0.00 11 17.53 0 0.007.32

7.50 7.50 0.00110062005 0.00Chowmohoni - Champapur (Adamdighi Part)  Road 0.00 11 33.85 0 0.007.32

7.20 7.20 0.00110062007 0.00Santahar - Tilokpur Road 0.00 14 23.40 0 0.007.32

9.25 9.25 0.00110062009 0.00Nasratpur-Murail - Raykali - Beragram (Tilokpur)  
Road (UZR #339)

0.00 10 24.20 0 0.006.50

11.00 7.00 0.00110062011 4.00Nashratpur - Chapapur Road via Bihigram 0.00 23 37.36 9 9.135.05

5.20 3.35 0.00110062012 1.85Adamdighi - Tilokpur Via Shalgram 0.00 16 20.20 1 1.504.80

4.80 4.00 0.00110062013 0.80Adamdighi - Gopinathpur Via Komarpur Rd. 0.00 12 18.80 0 0.002.92

9.90 5.70 0.00110062014 4.20Adamdighi -Santahar Road via Kodma  par Ghat 0.00 12 23.35 1 100.004.20

2.25 0.00 0.00110062015 2.25Nasratpur Talora via Altafnagar Road (Adamdighi 
Part.)

0.00 1 5.00 2 31.003.50

2.80 0.00 0.00110062016 2.80Kodbour - Nasaratpur  via Dumurigram Rd. 0.00 4 7.25 0 0.003.70

3.50 0.00 0.00110062017 3.50Nasratpur - Boalia Road. 0.00 1 2.00 2 4.003.50

82.85 57.31 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 13 Nos. Road 25.54 0.00 135 381.06 17 146.88

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

7.45 0.00 0.00110063004 7.45Kundogram - Tarta - Durgapur via Kushabari 0.00 9 10.38 3 98.004.70

5.30 5.30 0.00110063006 0.00Morail - Raikali via Shaoil Hat. 0.00 10 18.70 0 0.005.00

3.00 0.00 0.00110063012 3.00Nasaratpur- Bhandergram Hat via Borboria Ghat 0.00 3 4.84 1 50.004.98

3.20 2.20 0.00110063014 1.00Adamdighi - Koikuri  via  Kalaikuri hat  Road. 0.00 6 8.40 0 0.005.00

5.15 0.00 0.00110063020 5.15Chapapur - Bihigram hat Road via Baldakuri. 0.00 6 8.38 3 6.004.00

2.30 1.50 0.00110063024 0.80Santahar  - Chhatiangram via Boro Akira. 0.00 10 8.52 2 6.004.77

3.00 0.00 0.00110063026 3.00Chhatiangram - Tilokpur via Laxmikola Rd. 0.00 7 6.90 0 0.004.21

1.30 0.56 0.00110063032 0.74Chhatiangram- Naogoan via Durgapur Road. 0.00 3 9.50 1 0.605.00

5.80 5.80 0.00110063034 0.00Adamdighi -  Chhatiangram 0.00 8 22.50 0 0.007.00

1.35 0.60 0.00110063035 0.75 Kundagram - Talora Road 0.00 3 8.15 0 0.005.00

2.80 0.00 0.00110063036 2.80Purba Murail - Nasaratpur Rd. 0.00 3 4.86 1 1.253.70

40.65 15.96 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 11 Nos. Road 24.69 0.00 68 111.13 11 161.85

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

1.70 1.70 0.00110064001 0.00Bezar - Bhander Gram Road 0.00 3 4.30 2 2.005.90

0.90 0.00 0.00110064003 0.90Gobindapur Modhyapara- Uttarpara Road 0.00 1 0.45 2 2.003.50

0.65 0.00 0.00110064004 0.65Kundogram-  Katla Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.60

1.75 0.00 0.00110064006 1.75Tiloch - Gadoghat Road 0.00 4 3.70 1 2.003.60

1.05 0.27 0.00110064007 0.78Boalia - ChatKhair Village Road 0.00 1 0.60 2 2.004.10

1.70 0.00 0.00110064008 1.70Indoil - Choto Akhira - Amtola Road 0.00 1 1.20 2 1.803.60

2.10 0.00 0.00110064009 2.10Chhatiangram - Bagbari via  Antahar  Road 0.00 3 8.59 0 0.003.60

3.50 0.00 0.00110064011 3.50Rail Gumti - Utrail Road 0.00 5 7.23 0 0.003.50

2.30 1.13 0.00110064012 1.17Sandira - Raktadaho  Beel Road 0.00 3 4.73 0 0.003.40

1.77 0.00 1.77110064013 0.00Sailo - Tarapur Road 0.00 4 7.45 2 2.003.20

3.50 0.00 0.00110064014 3.50Adamdighi Rly. Station - Hakira pukur via Sudin 0.00 3 3.60 4 3.703.50

1.20 0.00 0.00110064015 1.20Kushumbi - Keshorta Village Road 0.00 2 1.90 1 1.503.10

0.75 0.00 0.00110064016 0.75Uttar Murail - Shakowa Rd 0.00 1 1.00 2 2.703.10

0.61 0.00 0.00110064017 0.61Pushinda - Koladighi 0.00 1 0.90 1 1.001.75

2.20 0.00 0.00110064025 2.20Dalamba - Paikpara Road 0.00 1 1.00 2 3.003.80

1.65 0.00 0.00110064029 1.65 Prannathpur- Dangapara  Road 0.00 2 1.50 2 3.002.80

4.84 0.00 0.00110064032 4.84Mitoil- Jhakoir Road 0.00 3 3.60 2 3.003.30

4.40 0.00 0.00110064033 4.40Champapur - Palankuri Rd 0.00 3 3.80 1 1.503.30

0.50 0.50 0.00110064039 0.00Halalia hat - Khidirpur Rd. 0.00 1 1.00 1 1.503.00
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4.25 0.00 0.00110064040 4.25Chhatiangram -Komarbhog via Paloanpara 0.00 6 10.20 0 0.003.70

2.25 0.00 0.00110064041 2.25Komarbhog - Komarpur Rd. 0.00 5 15.92 0 0.003.60

2.50 0.00 0.00110064043 2.50Kodbour- Bishnopur Road 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.50

1.70 0.00 0.00110064044 1.70Tiloch- Charupara Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00110064046 2.00Nasratpur- Shitlai Road 0.00 1 1.83 3 6.003.66

1.80 0.80 0.00110064048 1.00Dolapara-Boroitoli via Binahali Road 0.00 5 7.03 0 0.004.20

3.00 0.00 0.00110064049 3.00Ranirdighi -Dhulator via Kallagari Road 0.00 3 3.10 2 2.004.20

3.00 0.00 0.00110064050 3.00Bontoir- Abadpukur Road via Singahar 0.00 2 2.70 1 1.805.00

2.50 0.00 0.00110064051 2.50Delunja- Binahali Road 0.00 3 10.50 2 3.003.80

3.25 3.25 0.00110064052 0.00Santahar ( Kharir Bridge) - Shailo Road 0.00 3 3.90 0 0.007.32

2.50 0.00 0.00110064053 2.50Baldakuri - Jhakhoir Via houshpur Rd. 0.00 1 0.90 1 0.903.00

2.45 0.00 0.00110064054 2.45Kusumbi -Muradpur Road 0.00 1 2.50 2 3.000.50

4.90 0.00 0.00110064055 4.90Arail - Bihigram Road 0.00 9 13.65 0 0.004.80

3.78 0.00 0.00110064056 3.78Indoail - Tiorpara via Utrail Road 0.00 5 5.10 1 60.003.80

1.05 0.00 0.00110064057 1.05Bihigram hat - Bhandergram hat Rd. 0.00 4 4.54 0 0.004.50

1.80 0.00 0.00110064058 1.80Shaoil - Dhamail Road 0.00 2 3.60 0 0.002.75

0.70 0.70 0.00110064059 0.00Upazila Hospital - Girls High School 0.00 6 4.20 0 0.004.20

3.00 2.00 0.00110064060 1.00Pouta- Bashipur Road 0.00 2 10.65 0 0.003.40

1.18 0.00 0.00110064061 1.18Adamdighi - Goar Gram Road 0.00 2 3.30 1 1.003.50

1.65 0.00 0.00110064062 1.65Shaoil - Kamorpur via  Mongalpur Village Road 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.002.40

2.10 0.00 0.00110064063 2.10Koyakunchi - Chalkbaria Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

88.43 10.35 1.77VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 40 Nos. Road 76.31 0.00 104 162.36 43 114.40

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

0.61 0.00 0.00110065001 0.61Kundagram - Mondalpara Road 0.00 2 2.10 1 0.602.40

0.80 0.00 0.00110065004 0.80Sandira -Kulipara Road 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.003.04

1.46 0.00 0.00110065005 1.46Kellapara - Prannathpur School Road 0.00 1 1.80 1 1.003.04

1.62 0.00 0.12110065006 1.50Tentulia Ujjalata Road 0.00 2 2.70 1 0.903.04

0.60 0.00 0.00110065007 0.60Anthahar - Mangalpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.44

0.67 0.00 0.00110065008 0.67Pushinda - Sardarpara 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.001.85

0.45 0.00 0.00110065009 0.45Harbhanga Village Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.40

0.50 0.00 0.00110065011 0.50Talson Village Road 0.00 1 1.83 1 0.602.45

0.45 0.00 0.00110065012 0.45Kayakanchi Village Road 0.00 1 0.90 1 1.202.73

0.20 0.00 0.00110065013 0.20Bashikora - Shahanapara Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.43

0.50 0.00 0.00110065014 0.50Karai - Kabirajpara 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.902.38

0.55 0.00 0.00110065015 0.55Karai - Shahanapara Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.002.34

0.80 0.00 0.00110065020 0.80Pashchim Singra- Dewandighi Road 0.00 3 3.30 1 0.602.40

2.00 0.00 0.00110065021 2.00Pushinda-Arjungari Road 0.00 2 3.30 0 0.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00110065022 2.00 Rampura - Kadma  Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 11.502.90

2.50 0.00 0.00110065023 2.50Kayetpara- Kashimila Village Road 0.00 2 2.00 1 50.003.66

1.50 0.00 0.00110065024 1.50Bagbari Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.203.00

1.50 0.00 0.00110065025 1.50Nasratpur-Dumurigram Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.503.00

0.50 0.00 0.00110065026 0.50Dumurigram -Shehari Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.66

0.50 0.00 0.00110065027 0.50Shaoil- Bashudebpara  Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00110065029 1.00Kandarpara Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.66

0.72 0.22 0.50110065030 0.00Shibpur Village Road 0.00 2 2.40 1 1.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00110065031 1.50Chechua Village Road 0.00 1 0.90 1 0.903.66

0.76 0.00 0.00110065032 0.76Dattabaria School Road 0.00 1 1.20 1 1.001.85

1.50 0.00 0.00110065033 1.50Kushabari village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.50 0.00 0.00110065034 1.50Dakkhin Gonipur village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.20 0.00 0.00110065035 1.20Kashimala village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00110065036 1.50Muradpur village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00110065037 1.50Dahorpur - Vebra village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.70 0.00 0.00110065038 0.70Bagbari-Chhatiangram Rail Station Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00110065039 2.00Komarpur Tikuri Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

1.20 0.00 0.00110065040 1.20Choto Akhira School Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50
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2.00 0.00 0.00110065041 2.00Sandira-Sardarpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.60 0.00 0.00110065042 1.60Pashchim Chatni-Halalia hat Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00110065043 0.50Dhekra Purbopara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00110065044 2.00Dariapur-Chakjan Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.80 0.00 0.00110065045 0.80Santahar(Pouta rail crossing) to Tikuri village Road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00110065046 0.50Champapur UP Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.00

0.70 0.00 0.00110065047 0.70Kaikuri High School - Palanpara Vill. Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

42.89 0.22 0.62VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 39 Nos. Road 42.05 0.00 25 30.33 21 80.90

254.82 83.84 2.39ADAMDIGHI UPAZILA TOTAL: 103 Nos. Road 168.59 0.00 332 684.88 92 504.02
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